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Fireguard Next Generation Accessories

Fireguard Next Generation Anti-Glare XL Bezel IP65 White

Features & Benefits

¢ Slim profile, die-cast aluminium bezels

¢ Designed specifically for use with Fireguard Next Generation Large
Can(JC010023/NB) and with LED lamps

¢ Reduces glare, ideal for application where soft ambient light is required

e IP20/IP65 options

e 2yearstandard warranty (See Website for terms and conditions)

Fireguard

General Information

Trade Name Fireguard®

Product Group LED - Replacement Bezel
Color Finish White

Product Range Fireguard® Next Generation
Overall Dimensions 45x100

Height (mm) 45

Diameter (mm) 100

Product Weight(kg) 0.097

IP Rating IP65

Origin of manufacturer
Warranty

Lighting Product Type 1

Made In China
2 year standard warranty (See Website for terms and
conditions)

Accessory

Construction

Rim Or Attachment Die-cast Aluminium
Packaging

Quantity Per Outer Carton 100

Outer carton(L)- cm 53



Outer carton(W)- cm

Outer carton(H)- cm

Outer carton Net weight- kg

Outer carton Gross weight- kg
Product Bar Code EAN-13 Number
Outer carton Bar Code ITF-14 Number

Standards & Approvals

Manufactured In Accordance To
CE Marked

UKCA Marked

Date code/Purchase order No.
Certificate Of Conformity

Accredited Members

100.0

34

22

10.40

11.22
5052544110610
15052544110617

BSEN 60598:2015, 2-1
Yes

Yes

Yes

Available on request
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